NATIONAL Assessment Cent	the Services 1	vist 1 tarrooj	MN10-41802	471
Dute In: 19108/2018 18:13	1 ch. desertificial		Date & Time Completed	Done by
REINO: NBA (2NC18003148)	Y. SAS t-ling	9 7 -		-
Veli No: Stow 92117	E-moll (while a	lus, Alfahuri		1
D.O.A: 18/02/2017 22:30			Mitagonis	19torbols
OD (FP) Reponing Only	1-Miotor N/O		is their	18 25
1 27 1	I-Plioto Uplos		4 11 00 married at 1 and 1000	٠٠٠ المنافقة المالك
TP Insuren	Assessment/Sur	Yey Report	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	
	Assil Report by	FRX/Hand (o	Owner/Wksp	
Professed Wkep / INC Assign Wkap / OW: (Tel	Fax!
TP Paraleularin Yen Not Sk	CT 7475G	, INC ()/ Nov-MC()	.7.858VX
Owner/ Driver: (1139		Teli	
	erlod: (, ,)	Cover Type: (<u> </u>
Confirmed by ; "(Dalei	Three)
Insured/Driver Chiliffing: (%)	(Mose Bic Status (W	O): N: 0.20	61 Pt 21-79%. Pt 80	-[005/]
Year of Registration: (Warranty: YES ()/NO()	1,	
Excas:(5) Loading (S),	000 () / \$2,000 ()		
Jeneral Remarks & Francisco Company	Call Transcript	ar Sener		THE THE PARTY OF T
() Walk-in Chytonur i Customers inf	ormation striotly Conf	Ndanilal & Side	ally NO rates of sepatre	1, '
(,) Total Lyss Case 1 to e-mall Insur		r +		Man to To Description Williams
ETERNIZATION CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF THE		THE RESERVE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY OF THE		
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In () Invoice	e: YES()/ NO	Q()1T0	Hing Co. ()
7/11141		O() To)
Rathoric (1917, HIN (120) (The 16788) GOLG) 1) Apply for Transjon Allowance () /		Q() To	wing Col (Dates wind Complains	·)
Remorks (1915) (1916) (Courtesy Car ()	Q() 1 To		()
Remorts 1917 (1918 Report to speed on	Courtesy Car ()	○ () j To		Done by .
Remorks (1915) (1916) (Courtesy Car ()	Q() To		·)
Remorks (1917) High 201 (the 16788) GOLOS 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 5 Injury :	Courtesy Car ()	Q() To	Dala Alpa Samble ad	
Remorks (1917) November 1918 Golos 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S	Courtesy Car ()	○ () To	Dala Alpa Samble ad	Done by
Remarks (1917) In Proceedings (1918) (1916) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 5	Courtesy Car ()	Q () 1 To	Dala Alpa Samble ad	
Remarks	Courtesy Car ()	Q () To	Dala Alpa Samble ad	
Remarks (1917) In Proceedings (1918) (1916) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 5	Courtesy Car ()	O() To	Dala Alpa Samble ad	
Remorks (1) (III NO Bolline) 6788 (GOLO) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Pow Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > S ///ury /	Courtesy Car ()	Q () I To	Dala Alpa Samble ad	
Remorks (1917) High 201 (the 16788) GOLOS 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 5 Injury :	Courtesy Car ()		Dala Alpa Samble ad	
Remorks William Modelline 6788) Golos 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check/Pow Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury () MAISO1038	Courtesy Car ()	In Vice First	Darle and Gombiano	
Remorks William Modelline 6788) Golo) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance ()/ 2) QC Check/Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury () Inju	Courtesy Car ()	Involog First	David Tipe Complaind	(230) 140/4/3
Remorks III NO 2011 he 6788 100101 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Pow Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 5 Injury /	Courtesy Car ()	I D. VOTOS FIRSD I) ARI Assident R 2) DA I Demuse A 3) TFI Tewing Fe 6) FTI Fellow The 3) FTI Fellow The 3) FTI Fellow The	Dates Time Completed Tayon Grackilly serving (300)) Helmical (3100); IHC outh Survey (Resurver)	(620) 1130 1130 1130
Remarks	Courtesy Car ()	I D. VOTOS P. ISOD I) A.R.: Assident R 2) D.A.: Domuse A 3) T.P.: Tewing Ps () P.T.: Psilow Th. 3) P.T.: Psilow Th. 3) P.T.: Psilow Th.	Dates Time Completed To T	(30) (40)
Remorks	Courtesy Car ()	Invologished In	Dates Time Completed	(230) (440) (4
Napply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check / Pour Repair Inspection 3) Uplood Resurvey Photo (Repair Cost > 5 Injury / Injury	Courtesy Car ()	Involve Firsh Involve Firsh I) AR: Accident R 2) DA: Dome if A 3) TP: Fellow The For claiming ap 6) TR: Resis poss 7) NI: Ide DA + 1) NTUC Addiller Oll?	Dates Time Completed Supering (Street) Spering (Street) Spering (Street) Supering (Street)	(4.0) (4
Remorks (1) (1) (1) (1) (2) (1) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (3) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4) (4	Courtesy Car ()	Involver First	Dates Time Completed Sold (Grack) Sporting (330) Swart (3100); INC Swart Survey (Resurvey) Letting Only (Wellows) SMRT Survey STATE SUR	(30) (40)
Remorts (1) (Repair to the company of the cost of the	Courtesy Car ()	Invologization Invologization	Dates Time Completed Talibri (Ghr Chillian aperling (330)) Issumed (3100)) INC ough Survey (Resurvey) Issumed (3100) INC on SMRT Survey (Issumed (3100)) Interest (3100)	(310) 310 311 310 310 310 310
Remortis (1) (1) (R. Bottline) 6788) (GO16) 1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / 2) QC Check/ Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > 5] Injury () Action () Action () Injury () The Tune () Action () The Tune (Courtesy Car ()	DID TO CONTROL I DATE A COLOR IN THE STATE OF THE STATE	Dates Time Completed Tauon Grackus Security Security Security Set Survey Sen Survey	(240) (240) (310) (3

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as fruthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	19/02/2018 18:13
Date Of Accident	18/02/2018 22:30
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD CHOA CHU KANG AVE 1 TO CHOA CHU KANG DR
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
As his constant and the passage	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SKW9211Y
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KOMATHI D/O THANGARAJOO
NRIC No	S1696605C
Email Address	KOMATHIHC@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-91919044
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-91919044
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	VEZEL-1.5 HYBRID (A)
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5075766232-02
Cover Note Number	100
Driver	
Name of Driver	KOMATHI D/O THANGARAJOO
NRIC No	\$1696605C

Date Of Birth 18/07/1965 Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 06/12/1990

Driving Experience 27 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-91919044

Fax Number

Contact Number OTHERS-91919044

EMail Address KOMATHIHC@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 319 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3

#18-20

Postcode

689863

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: S.VIDYA

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SKT7475G

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

LIEW TAU YEE

NRIC/Passport Number

S1725781A

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre

8/2/2017

Ac attac	hed.		
citae cit	4 Koma DRIVA	1 =	
		- Park	
A) SKW 921	IY PA	234	
B) SKT 747	u Co	3 3	
D) >= 1 141	39	1 0	
		1 1	

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT	
I was trong into Clip rocal from Choa Che	Cere
Are 31 1000 Choa Che Kay Dive. I stop	100
when I noticed a speading white	
The car behind me then his me my a	
reas The weather and road was dear	with
hote traffic at Their time.	
U ³	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

DIABAK SAKUNYUNE DOD DE

Date & Time: 19 2 2018

11-05am

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature AHAB
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

road



an 19/0x/2018



LIEW TAU YEE

Burn Date 24 Aug 1965

Issue Date 02 Jan 2004

SKT74756

and 19/02/2018

Accident MT/0982716				
Policy No.	ues memoriene			
	5075766232-02	Vehicle No.	SKW9211Y	GST Registration No.
Policyholder Name	KOMATHI D/O THANGARAJOO			Policyheider NNIC
Product Code	PRIVATE CAR INSURANCE	Cover Type	drive CLASSIC	Loading .
Contact No.(Mubile)	91919044	Contact No.(Office)		Contact No.(Home)
Email Address		Special Remark		eCode
KFK	⊕ Nu	TCA	G No. Yes	eCode Reason
NCD Protection	Yes	NCD Entitlement(%)	50	Private Hiru
Accident Details	NAMES OF CONTRACTORS			
Report Date	19/02/2018 18:31	Accident Report Within 24 hrs.	Yes	Acodent Type
Date of Accident	18/02/2018	Time of Accident thomas	22:30	Country of Accident
Reporting Centre		Orange Force		1CM No.
Assident Location	SLIP RD CHOA CHU KANG AVE 1 TO CHO	A CHU KANG DR		590,000
□ Genefits				
♥ Excess				
Own damage Excess	500,00	Additional Excess	5.00	Windscoon Econo
Unnamed Driver Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore OD Excess	900,00	Windscreen Excess
Third Party Excess	0.00	Outside Singapore TP Excess	0.00	
GST Registered Inform	mation		(MANA)	
SST Registered	No.		GST Registration Date	
GST Registration No.			GST Status Verified	Yes
Modification History				100
Policyholder Mailing A				
Address I	319 CHGA CHU KANG AVENUE I	Address 2	#18-20 MI CASA	Address 3
Address 4		Address Type	Singapore address	Post Code
Unit No.		Related Policy Number	5075766232-02	
OI Driver Info		THE CHARLES AND AND LIGHTS CO.		
Driver Name	KOMATHI D/O THANGARAJDO	Driver Type	Main Driver	
Innamed driver Name		Driver NRIC	\$16966050	Driver D08
Register Date of Driver Licens	H 01/01/2000	Driver Age	SI	Driving Experience
Contact No.(Mobile)	91519044	Contact No.(Office)	>500	
ddress 1	319 CHOX CHU KAND AVENUE:	Address 2	#18-20 MI CASA	Contact No. (Home)
ddress 4		Address Type		Address 3
Init Na		DISCOURAGE (Singapore address	Post Code
Does he own a Singapore Registered car?	Yes G. No	Denne Webbet Av.		
registered per	10000000	Driver Vehicle No.	5KW9211Y	Driver Insurer Company
seclaration				
reathalyser or Blood Test	-graphic			
leading?	0 mg	Any injury?	Yes @ No	
Reading?	o mg	Any injury?	™ Yes @ No	
Reading? Iodification History	o me	Any injury?	Yes @ No	
odification History	w w	Any injury?	Yes @ No	
odification History		Any injury?	Yes @ No	
Oddication History Claim 001 OD-MX	w.	COLUMN TOUR	Yes © No	
Claim 001 Ob-MX Ne	оо-нк •	provides that	Yes © No	Trisured NRIC
Claim 001 Ob-MX Ne	OD-H# ♥ 91919044	provides that		Insured NRIC Contact No. (Drice)
Claim 001 Ob-MX New New Type * ootset No. (Mobile) mail Address.	оо-нк •	Insured Name	KOMATHE D/O THANGARAJOO	Contact No. (Office)
Claim 001 OD-MX Nection Type * potect No.(Mobile) mail Address. laim Description	OD-H# ♥ 91919044	Insured Name Contact No. (Home)	KOMATHE D/G THANGARAXOG	Contact No. (Office) TP Vehicle Number
Claim 001 Ob-MX Ne	OC-Hck 91919044 Nomethinic@gmail.com	Insured Name Contact No. (Home)	KOMATHE D/G THANGARAXOG	Contact No. (Office)
Claim 001 OD-MX Net Notation Type * potest No. (Mobile) mail Address. alim Description eferred Workshop Contact	OC-Hck 91919044 Nomethinic@gmail.com	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability *	KOMATHI D/O THANGARADOO 67652278 SKW92311*	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop
Claim 001 OD-MX New New New New New New New New	OO-MK 91919044 komethiic@gmail.com SKW9211Y / SKT7475G ON 18 Feb 2018	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Proferered Repair Option	KOMATHE D/O THANGARAJOG 67652278 SKW9211Y Not at Fault	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report
Claim 001 OD-MX New Isom Type * portect No. (Mobile) mail Address aim Description efferred Workshop Contact sequire Finalisation ele Registered	OC-HE 91919044 homethic@gmail.com SKW9211Y / SKT7475G ON 18 Feb 2018 Yes 19/02/2018 18:34	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Proferered Repair Option Claim Close Date	KOMATHI D/O THANGARADOO 67652278 SKW92311*	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received
Claim 001 OD-MX Necessity of the Context No. (Mobile) nail Address. aim Description effected Workshop Context sequire Finalisation with Registered report Taken By	OO-668 91919044 Nomethinc@gmail.com SKW9211Y / SKT7475G ON 18 Feb 2018	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Proferered Repair Option	KOMATHI D/O THANGARADOO 67652278 SKW92311*	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report
Claim 001 OD-MX Nev Llaim Type * contact No. (Mobile) mail Address laim Description referred Workshop Contact experience Segistered eport Taken By	OC-HE 91919044 homethic@gmail.com SKW9211Y / SKT7475G ON 18 Feb 2018 Yes 19/02/2018 18:34	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Proferered Repair Option Claim Close Date	KOMATHI D/O THANGARADOO 67652278 SKW92311*	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received
Claim 001 OD-MX Ne: Claim 001 OD-MX Ne: Isom Type * contact No. (Mobile) mail Address laim Description referred Workshop Contact referred Workshop Contact require Finalisation elle Registered sport Taken By	OC-HE 91919044 homethic@gmail.com SKW9211Y / SKT7475G ON 18 Feb 2018 Yes 19/02/2018 18:34	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Proferered Repair Option Claim Close Date Workshop Repairer	KOMATHI D/O THANGARADOO 67652278 SKW92311*	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received
Claim 001 OD-MX Net Inom Type * obtact No (Mobile) mail Address laim Description referred Workshop Contact or equire Finalisation ele Registered eport Taken By Frint AK letter	OC-HE 91919044 homethic@gmail.com SKW9211Y / SKT7475G ON 18 Feb 2018 Yes 19/02/2018 18:34	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Proferered Repair Option Claim Close Date Workshop Repairer	KOMATHI D/O THANGARADOG 67652278 SKW9211Y Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name Wiknown	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received
Claim 001 OD-MX Net Door Type * Tootact No. (Mobile) mail Address Laim Description referred Workshop Contact e. squire Finalisation ale Registered eport Taken By Frint AK letter Attachment	OC-HE 91919044 homethic@gmail.com SKW9211Y / SKT7475G ON 18 Feb 2018 Yes 19/02/2018 18:34	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Proferered Repair Option Claim Close Date Workshop Repairer	KOMATHI D/O THANGARADOG 67652278 SKW9211Y Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name Wiknown	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received
Claim 001 OD-MX Net Dison Type * Contact No. (Mobile) Imail Address Jaim Description referred Warkshop Contact is. Applie Finalisation lete Registered eport Taken By Finits AK letter Attachment	OO-Mx 91919044 Nomethinc@gmail.com SKW9211V / SKT7475G ON 18 Feb 2018 Yes 19/02/2018 18:34 ROSLI WAHAB	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Proferered Repair Option Claim Close Date Workshop Repairer	KOMATHI D/O THANGARADOG 67652278 SKW9211Y Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name Wiknown	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received
Claim 001 OD-MX Net Claim 001 OD-MX Net Claim 7ype * Contact No. (Mobile) Smail Address Laim Description referred Workshop Contact or sequire Finalisation late Registered eport Taken By Finit AK letter Attachment	OC-HE 91919044 homethic@gmail.com SKW9211Y / SKT7475G ON 18 Feb 2018 Yes 19/02/2018 18:34	Insured Name Contact No. (Home) OI Vehicle Number Insured Liability * Proferered Repair Option Claim Close Date Workshop Repairer	KOMATHI D/O THANGARADOG 67652278 SKW9211Y Not at Fault Preferred Workshop, Name Wiknown	Contact No.(Office) TP Vehicle Number Name of Preferred Workshop GIA report Date Received



. AUCIDENT STA	4.1EWELL 55 30.
ACCIDENT DATE: 18 / 2 / 2018 (DD/MM	NOVAL THESE LOT 30 HERMAN
	VIIIII IIME: (
LOCATION: SLO ROOD CH	100 Chu Cay Are 1 to Che
WANTON	Keny
1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE	W W
	1 × 11 × 12
of those homes	
b)INSURANCE COMPANY: 1000	ME (032-02
CIPOLICY NUMBER: 505 50	75766232-02
DIPOLICY TYPE: TOMPREHENSIVE / THIS	RD PARTY / THIRD PARTT FIRE STREET
e MAKE & MODEL: Hyodai	Vegel Hybra
()TYPE: (SALOON / COUPE /MPY VAN /	LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS
g) VEHICLE CATEGORY (PRIVATE / COM	MERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
hipurpose of using at accident tim	peranel traver.
I) ARE YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OW	IN INSURANCE (YES/NO)
IF INO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLA	JIM / REPORTING ONLY!
1. INSURED / POLICY HOLDER	and an
Alname: Lien Tan Ye	e (IMALE) FEMALE)
BINRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: SITES	
	AS II. OOM AS
Vidya C.F) . CIADDRESS:	
· CONTINUE TO 3 d IF DRIVER AUSO PO	LICY HOLDER
rearry More and the second	
SHO of passongs DRIVER Komathi Tha	DAQUAY NIMALE VERMALEL)
(Including diviver) DIXIDIC/EIN/8 & SEPORT G1696	CL-16001101 0191964 H
DIRECTENT AND ONL	6031 CONTAGE T
(2) CIADORESS: 319 Choa Ch	in Court The 3
· - TE 7 196	3 (155)(11,10000)
	2)(DD/MM/YYYY) ; ,
BIOCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOO	
WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE	THE LOCAL CONDANIAS (VES.) NOV
4. WAS DRIVER AN EMPLOYER OF THE	INSURED'S COMPANTITY (1507)
IF NO. RECATIONS AT POPULATION	0.5 11.11.11.01.00
5. DIWEATHER CONDITIONNOLEAR! RAI	NING / OTHERS
BIROAD SURFACE: DRY DWET LOTHE	RS
6. WAS ANYBODY INJURED LYES (NO)	ti e fi
7. OREPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)	SY 47/ONL
IF YES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE	STATION:
1 8. THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	7475GMODEL:
4 No of passonger O) VEHICLE NUMBER! SKT	
CILLIAN DI DRIVER'S NAME: 1 CW 16	au rec
O NRIC/PIN/PASSPORT, SITE	181 A CONTACT
(3) 9. THIRD P'ARTY VEHICLE	CARROLL III
d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	MODELI
14 No of personaur of DRIVER'S NAME!	
(Including driver) 1) NRC : N/2 ASSPORT!	CONTACT!
	EC 40 W

email: Komathihe @ gmail. com.

V1080

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S'1696605C



KOMATHI D/O THANGARAJOO

INDIAN

18-07-1965 F Country of hirth

SINGAPORE





NRC NA S1696605C

Date of wage

08-04-2009

APT BLK 318 CHOA CHU KANG AVENUE 3 #18-20
SING APDRE 689863
C100ccncc
Date: 21/08/2012 No: 7128000

4393217

YOU ARE LIFERSHEET IN DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING THE CHEST Class 3 Me or Cars and Motor Tranto's the weight of which unladan. If no lected 2000 fall of an



Certificate of Insurance

Cover : drivo CLASSIC

: KOMATHI D/O THANGARAJOO

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA)

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

Certificate Number: 5075766232-02

1. Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle

Chassis Number

Name of Policyholder

Effective Date of Insurance

4. Expiry Date of Insurance

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive#

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

: SKW9211Y

: RU31114434

: 20 Nov 2017

: 19 Nov 2018

6. Limitations as to Use#

(a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession.

This Policy does not cover

- (a) Use for hire or reward.
- (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing,
- (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business.
- (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation)
Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

 EXCESS (SECTION 1)
 : \$\$600

 EXCESS (SECTION 2)
 : N/A

 WINDSCREEN EXCESS
 : \$\$100

 ADDITIONAL EXCESS
 : N/A

UNNAMED DRIVER EXCESS : PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF

REPAIR AT OWNER'S PREFERRED WORKSHOP : NO
INSURE WITH COE : YES
NCD PROTECTION : YES (FREE)
TRANSPORT ALLOWANCE : NO
EXCESS WAIVER : NO

PRIMARY DRIVER : KOMATHI D/O THANGARAJOO
NAMED DRIVER (1)

NAMED DRIVER (1) : V SUPPIAH
NAMED DRIVER (2) : N/A
HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY : DBS BANK LTD

SUM INSURED : MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS

I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

Agency

; GOLDEN PRIME INSURANCE AGENCY (00000613808)

Date of Issue

: 16 Oct 2017 21:50 hrs

For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Countersigned By:

Authorised Officer

Chief Executive